
508 Bürgerbus Warburg
BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, Tel.: 05251 12 33 66, www.hochstiftbewegt.de, kundenservice@hochstiftbewegt.de

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Hinweis
Warburg, ZOB Warburg
Warburg, Am Heidweg
Warburg, Florianweg
Warburg, Mozartstraße
Warburg, Friedhof
Warburg, Birkenweg
Warburg, Ahornweg
Warburg, Von-Plencken-Straße
Warburg, Berliner Straße
Warburg, Abzw. Von-Vinke-Str
Warburg, Glockenbreite
Warburg, Johannistorstraße
Warburg, Altstadt
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
Warburg, Am Runden Berg
Warburg, Paul-Klee-Straße
Warburg, Spielplatz
Warburg, Abzweig Schanze
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
Warburg, Altstadt
Warburg, Johannistorstraße
Warburg, Glockenbreite
Warburg, Abzw. Von-Vinke-Str
Warburg, Berliner Straße
Warburg, Von-Plencken-Straße
Warburg, Ahornweg
Warburg, Birkenweg
Warburg, Friedhof
Warburg, Mozartstraße
Warburg, Florianweg
Warburg, Am Heidweg
Warburg, ZOB Warburg
Warburg, Paderborner Tor
Warburg, Neustadtkirche
Warburg, Amtsgericht
Warburg, Post
Warburg, Stadt/Kreisverwaltung
Warburg, Landfurt/DRK
Warburg, Altenheim
Warburg, Am Wiesenberg
Warburg, Prälat-Bartels-Straße
Warburg, Jugenddorf
Warburg, Hohe Wanne
Warburg, Stettiner Straße
Warburg, Am Wiesenberg
Warburg, Altenheim
Warburg, Landfurt/DRK
Warburg, Stadt/Kreisverwaltung
Warburg, Post
Warburg, Sparkasse/LBS
Warburg, Desenberggasse
Warburg, Paderborner Tor
Warburg, ZOB Warburg

1
BB

08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17

2
BB

09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17

3
BB

10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17

4
BB

11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17

6
BB

14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17

7
BB

15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17

8
BB

16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17

9
BB

17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17

Samstag
101
BB

08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17

102
BB

09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17

103
BB

10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17

104
BB

11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17

BB Bürgerbus, Fahrzeug hat nur acht Plätze.

gültig ab: 06.07.2022

Gültig ab 10.07.2025


	78-508-5_1-1-H/R
	Linie 508
	Bürgerbus Warburg
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag



