

Linienkursnummer	Montag - Freitag									Samstag			
	1	2	3	4	6	7	8	9	101	102	103	104	
Hinweis	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	BB	
Warburg, ZOB Warburg	08:25	09:25	10:25	11:25	14:25	15:25	16:25	17:25	08:25	09:25	10:25	11:25	
Warburg, Am Heidweg	08:26	09:26	10:26	11:26	14:26	15:26	16:26	17:26	08:26	09:26	10:26	11:26	
Warburg, Florianweg	08:27	09:27	10:27	11:27	14:27	15:27	16:27	17:27	08:27	09:27	10:27	11:27	
Warburg, Mozartstraße	08:28	09:28	10:28	11:28	14:28	15:28	16:28	17:28	08:28	09:28	10:28	11:28	
Warburg, Friedhof	08:29	09:29	10:29	11:29	14:29	15:29	16:29	17:29	08:29	09:29	10:29	11:29	
Warburg, Birkenweg	08:30	09:30	10:30	11:30	14:30	15:30	16:30	17:30	08:30	09:30	10:30	11:30	
Warburg, Ahornweg	08:31	09:31	10:31	11:31	14:31	15:31	16:31	17:31	08:31	09:31	10:31	11:31	
Warburg, Von-Plencken-Straße	08:32	09:32	10:32	11:32	14:32	15:32	16:32	17:32	08:32	09:32	10:32	11:32	
Warburg, Berliner Straße	08:33	09:33	10:33	11:33	14:33	15:33	16:33	17:33	08:33	09:33	10:33	11:33	
Warburg, Abzw. Von-Vinke-Str	08:34	09:34	10:34	11:34	14:34	15:34	16:34	17:34	08:34	09:34	10:34	11:34	
Warburg, Glockenbreite	08:35	09:35	10:35	11:35	14:35	15:35	16:35	17:35	08:35	09:35	10:35	11:35	
Warburg, Johannistorstraße	08:36	09:36	10:36	11:36	14:36	15:36	16:36	17:36	08:36	09:36	10:36	11:36	
Warburg, Altstadt	08:37	09:37	10:37	11:37	14:37	15:37	16:37	17:37	08:37	09:37	10:37	11:37	
Warburg, Calenberger Straße	08:38	09:38	10:38	11:38	14:38	15:38	16:38	17:38	08:38	09:38	10:38	11:38	
Warburg, Am Runden Berg	08:39	09:39	10:39	11:39	14:39	15:39	16:39	17:39	08:39	09:39	10:39	11:39	
Warburg, Paul-Klee-Straße	08:40	09:40	10:40	11:40	14:40	15:40	16:40	17:40	08:40	09:40	10:40	11:40	
Warburg, Spielplatz	08:41	09:41	10:41	11:41	14:41	15:41	16:41	17:41	08:41	09:41	10:41	11:41	
Warburg, Abzweig Schanze	08:42	09:42	10:42	11:42	14:42	15:42	16:42	17:42	08:42	09:42	10:42	11:42	
Warburg, Calenberger Straße	08:43	09:43	10:43	11:43	14:43	15:43	16:43	17:43	08:43	09:43	10:43	11:43	
Warburg, Altstadt	08:44	09:44	10:44	11:44	14:44	15:44	16:44	17:44	08:44	09:44	10:44	11:44	
Warburg, Johannistorstraße	08:45	09:45	10:45	11:45	14:45	15:45	16:45	17:45	08:45	09:45	10:45	11:45	
Warburg, Glockenbreite	08:46	09:46	10:46	11:46	14:46	15:46	16:46	17:46	08:46	09:46	10:46	11:46	
Warburg, Abzw. Von-Vinke-Str	08:47	09:47	10:47	11:47	14:47	15:47	16:47	17:47	08:47	09:47	10:47	11:47	
Warburg, Berliner Straße	08:48	09:48	10:48	11:48	14:48	15:48	16:48	17:48	08:48	09:48	10:48	11:48	
Warburg, Von-Plencken-Straße	08:49	09:49	10:49	11:49	14:49	15:49	16:49	17:49	08:49	09:49	10:49	11:49	
Warburg, Ahornweg	08:50	09:50	10:50	11:50	14:50	15:50	16:50	17:50	08:50	09:50	10:50	11:50	
Warburg, Birkenweg	08:51	09:51	10:51	11:51	14:51	15:51	16:51	17:51	08:51	09:51	10:51	11:51	
Warburg, Friedhof	08:52	09:52	10:52	11:52	14:52	15:52	16:52	17:52	08:52	09:52	10:52	11:52	
Warburg, Mozartstraße	08:53	09:53	10:53	11:53	14:53	15:53	16:53	17:53	08:53	09:53	10:53	11:53	
Warburg, Florianweg	08:54	09:54	10:54	11:54	14:54	15:54	16:54	17:54	08:54	09:54	10:54	11:54	
Warburg, Am Heidweg	08:55	09:55	10:55	11:55	14:55	15:55	16:55	17:55	08:55	09:55	10:55	11:55	
Warburg, ZOB Warburg	08:56	09:56	10:56	11:56	14:56	15:56	16:56	17:56	08:56	09:56	10:56	11:56	
Warburg, Paderborner Tor	08:57	09:57	10:57	11:57	14:57	15:57	16:57	17:57	08:57	09:57	10:57	11:57	
Warburg, Neustadtkirche	08:58	09:58	10:58	11:58	14:58	15:58	16:58	17:58	08:58	09:58	10:58	11:58	
Warburg, Amtsgericht	08:59	09:59	10:59	11:59	14:59	15:59	16:59	17:59	08:59	09:59	10:59	11:59	
Warburg, Post	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	
Warburg, Stadt/Kreisverwaltung	09:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	15:01	16:01	17:01	18:01	09:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	
Warburg, Landfurt/DRK	09:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	15:02	16:02	17:02	18:02	09:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	
Warburg, Altenheim	09:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	15:03	16:03	17:03	18:03	09:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	
Warburg, Am Wiesenberg	09:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	15:04	16:04	17:04	18:04	09:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	
Warburg, Prälat-Bartels-Straße	09:05	10:05	11:05	12:05	15:05	16:05	17:05	18:05	09:05	10:05	11:05	12:05	
Warburg, Jugenddorf	09:06	10:06	11:06	12:06	15:06	16:06	17:06	18:06	09:06	10:06	11:06	12:06	
Warburg, Hohe Wanne	09:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	15:07	16:07	17:07	18:07	09:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	
Warburg, Stettiner Straße	09:08	10:08	11:08	12:08	15:08	16:08	17:08	18:08	09:08	10:08	11:08	12:08	
Warburg, Am Wiesenberg	09:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	15:09	16:09	17:09	18:09	09:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	
Warburg, Altenheim	09:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	15:10	16:10	17:10	18:10	09:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	
Warburg, Landfurt/DRK	09:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	15:11	16:11	17:11	18:11	09:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	
Warburg, Stadt/Kreisverwaltung	09:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	15:12	16:12	17:12	18:12	09:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	
Warburg, Post	09:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	15:13	16:13	17:13	18:13	09:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	
Warburg, Sparkasse/LBS	09:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	15:14	16:14	17:14	18:14	09:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	
Warburg, Desenberggasse	09:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	15:15	16:15	17:15	18:15	09:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	
Warburg, Paderborner Tor	09:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	15:16	16:16	17:16	18:16	09:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	
Warburg, ZOB Warburg	09:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	15:17	16:17	17:17	18:17	09:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	

BB Bürgerbus, Fahrzeug hat nur acht Plätze.

gültig ab: 06.07.2022